p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
FREE PRACTICE 2 11/4/2025 12:35 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:01 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
12 1:29.314 +0.864 42.042 47.272
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIQOTIS
p1 1:57.319 (58) CAN BASAR
2 1:33.997 -23.322 46.903 1 1:38.486 47.845
3 1:27.524 -6.473 41.816 45.708 2 1:31.791 -6.695 43.523 48.268
4 1:27.180 -0.344 41.496 45.684 3 1:49.809 +18.018 45.010 1:04.799
5 1:27.305 +0.125 41.680 45.625 4 1:29.667 -20.142 42.615 47.052
6 1:27.109 -0.196 41.545 45.564 5 1:30.153 +0.486 42.694 47.459
p7 2:06.978 +39.869 45.461 6 1:29.877 -0.276 42.769 47.108
8 1:35.274 -31.704 47.071 7 1:30.588 +0.711 43.032 47.556
9 1:27.815 -7.459 41.656 46.159 8 1:30.553 -0.035 42.975 47.578
10 1:29.559 +1.744 42.279 47.280 9 1:29.893 -0.660 42.747 47.146
11 1:27.484 -2.075 41.511 45.973 10 1:29.667 -0.226 42.471 47.196
12 1:27.177 -0.307 41.633 45.544 pi1 2:07.414 +37.747 47.798
13 1:27.206 +0.029 41.612 45.594
(244) COSKUN ALP
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 1 1:37.101 48.204
1 1:33.654 47.281 2 1:44.498 +7.397 57.019 47.479
2 1:28.441 -5.213 42.271 46.170 3 1:30.119 -14.379 43.088 47.031
3 1:27.493 -0.948 41.647 45.846 p4 4:53.065 +3:22.946 54.726
4 1:33.553 +6.060 44.588 48.965 5 1:34.936  -3:18.129 47.609
5 1:27.508 -6.045 41.433 46.075 6 1:30.669 -4.267 43.005 47.664
7 1:30.439 -0.230 43.172 47.267
(93) DANILA ANDREI 8 1:30.104 -0.335 43.052 47.052
1 1:32.668 46.874 9 1:30.138 +0.034 42.997 47141
2 1:28.886 -3.782 42.347 46.539 10 1:30.069 -0.069 42.855 47.214
3 1:28.807 -0.079 42.263 46.544 11 1:30.557 +0.488 43.436 47121
4 1:28.719 -0.088 42.291 46.428
5 1:29.380 +0.661 41.910 47.470 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
6 1:29.371 -0.009 42.286 47.085 1 1:35.862 47.859
7 1:32.033 +2.662 42.699 49.334 2 1:30.739 -5.123 43.350 47.389
8 1:30.300 -1.733 43.706 46.594 3 1:31.945 +1.206 44,182 47.763
9 1:27.961 -2.339 42.022 45.939 4 1:33.149 +1.204 42.810 50.339
10 1:28.759 +0.798 42.362 46.397 5 1:30.536 -2.613 43.292 47.244
11 1:27.971 -0.788 41.905 46.066 6 1:30.417 -0.119 42.984 47.433
12 1:27.709 -0.262 41.687 46.022
13 1:27.767 +0.058 41.770 45.997 (22) NORMAN DIMITROV
1 1:36.636 48.161
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 2 1:30.888 -5.748 43.291 47.597
1 1:36.139 47.735 3 1:31.895 +1.007 44.272 47.623
2 1:30.669 -5.470 42.737 47.932 4 1:30.895 -1.000 42.816 48.079
3 1:30.616 -0.053 43.355 47.261 5 1:30.622 -0.273 43.298 47.324
4 1:30.429 -0.187 43.053 47.376
5 1:31.419 +0.990 42.806 48.613 (22) ANTONAKIS ILIAS
6 1:30.280 -1.139 42.881 47.399 1 1:38.840 49.593
7 1:30.019 -0.261 42.406 47.613 2 1:33.311 -5.529 44.402 48.909
8 1:29.617 -0.402 42.467 47.150 3 1:33.237 -0.074 44.198 49.039
9 1:30.320 +0.703 42.940 47.380 4 1:32.061 -1.176 43.724 48.337
10 1:29.480 -0.840 42.454 47.026 5 1:34.129 +2.068 45.187 48.942
11 1:28.450 -1.030 42.118 46.332 6 1:32.317 -1.812 43.865 48.452
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p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 2 11/4/2025 12:35 . .....

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:01 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:33.125 +0.808 44.093 49.032

(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA

1 1:45.427 50.433
2 1:35.383 -10.044 45.582 49.801
3 1:36.362 +0.979 46.497 49.865
4 1:34.881 -1.481 45.221 49.660
5 1:33.797 -1.084 44.747 49.050
6 1:34.145 +0.348 44.912 49.233

(12) STAN STEFAN

1 1:43.914 50.294
2 1:34.878 -9.036 45.486 49.392
3 1:34.517 -0.361 45.189 49.328
4 1:34.591 +0.074 44.797 49.794
5 1:35.082 +0.491 45.293 49.789
6 1:37.495 +2.413 47.181 50.314
7 1:38.143 +0.648 46.718 51.425
8 1:36.560 -1.583 45.771 50.789
9 1:36.486 -0.074 46.323 50.163
10 1:55.877 +19.391 55.562 1:00.315
11 1:35.451 -20.426 45.775 49.676
12 1:35.094 -0.357 45.571 49.523
13 1:36.220 +1.126 46.396 49.824

(22) OGUZ TASHAN

1 2:05.460 59.094
2 1:39.585 -25.875 48.171 51.414
3 1:36.543 -3.042 45.659 50.884
4 1:34.706 -1.837 44.863 49.843
5 1:34.864 +0.158 45.276 49.588

(228) DEMIR OZMEK

1 2:02.227 57.914
2 1:47.182 -15.045 51.731 55.451
3 1:46.976 -0.206 51.259 55.717
4 1:54.586 +7.610 54.146 1:00.440
5 1:44.118 -10.468 51.040 53.078
6 1:43.059 -1.059 49.442 53.617
7 1:44.884 +1.825 51.226 53.658
8 1:40.887 -3.997 48.526 52.361
9 1:47.330 +6.443 52.849 54.481
10 1:42.034 -5.296 49.022 53.012
11 2:30.933 +48.899 50.434 1:40.499

(404) ISHAK DEMIR DONMEZ

1 2:00.694 59.166
2 1:53.035 -7.659 54.597 58.438
p3 3:21.191 +1:28.156 54.591
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